PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO SENATE BILL NO. 2265

- Page 1, line 2, remove "or hospitals"
- Page 1, line 6, remove "or hospital"
- Page 1, line 7, remove "or hospital"
- Page 1, line 13, replace the underscored colon with "at the time a woman gives consent to an abortion."
- Page 1, remove lines 14 through 18
- Page 1, line 20, remove ", hospital,"
- Page 1, line 21, replace "produce" with "make" and replace "and" with "available for download in a printable format on its internet website."

Page 1, remove lines 22 and 23

Renumber accordingly